
 
 

 

 

 

WTU Executive Board, 2022-2023 
 
 

Name E-Board Email 

Jacqueline Pogue-Lyons, President Jpoguelyons@wtulocal6.net 

Regina Bell, General Vice-President Rbell@wtulocal6.net 

Laura Fuchs, Secretary  Lfuchs@wtulocal6.net 

Nadia Torney, Treasurer  Ntorney@wtulocal6.net 

Busra Aydin, VP Elementary School  Baydin@wtulocal6.net 

Paige Veliz-Gilbert, VP Junior High Pveliz-gilbert@wtulocal6.net 

Samantha Brown, VP Special Education Sbrown@wtulocal6.net 

Kader Nsiri, VP of Specialized Service Knsiri@wtulocal6.net 

Andre Green, VP Career Development Agreen@wtulocal6.net 

Keisha Warner, Member-at-Large ES  Kwarner@wtulocal6.net 

Jessica Salute, Member-at-Large ES  Jsalute@wtulocal6.net 

Lisa Haynes, Member-at-Large Elementary  Lhaynes@wtulocal6.net 

Sam Bertocchi, Member-at-Large ES Sbertocchi@wtulocal6.net 

Rachel Thomas, Member at Large JHS Rthomas@wtulocal6.net 

David Ifill, Member-at-Large JHS Difill@wtulocal6.net 

Rebecca Bradshaw-Smith, Member-at-Large SHS   RSmith@wtulocal6.net 

Brandi Byrd, Member-at-Large SHS  Bbyrd@wtulocal6.net 

Dr. Sean Perkins, Member-at-Large, Specialized Services Sperkins@wtulocal6.net 

K.C. Boyd, Member-at-Large Specialized Services Kboyd@wtulocal6.net 

Edgardo Guerrero, Board of Trustees Eguerrero@wtulocal6.net 

Eulyn Thomas-Jones, Board of Trustees Ethomas@wtulocal6.net 

Kenneth Neat, Board of Trustees Kneat@wtulocal6.net 

 


